
LOT 7
HIGH POINTE PB 6/273

PALMER FRANK WALKER III & MARLENA J
96159 HIGH POINTE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-509H-0007-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4022.00

04/03/2024 MLU

02/28/2025 NWA 0.00 130,000 0 0 130,000

STANDARD
4

953,730
87,711

130,000
1,171,441

0
1,171,441

HX HB 50,722
1,120,719
1,171,441
1,041,441

130,000

2697/1697 2/29/2024 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PALMER COMPANY OF FLO

PALMER FRANK WALKER

2513/1577 11/10/2021 WD Q V 01 123,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARKS FLOYD BELL III 

PALMER COMPANY OF F

2025
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CO240002161 PRIVATE PROVIDER- 742,647 02/22/2024

B230012508 SCRN ENCL 21,405 09/28/2023

B230008576 45,000 07/05/2023

23001860 NEW CONSTR 742,647 02/10/2023

2025HX Base Yr

96159 HIGH POINTE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 2 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0500 01 4,985 121.0880 191.32 953,730 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3886

BAS 3,442 100 2025 3,442 658,523

FGR 960 55 2025 528 101,017

FOP 296 30 2025 89 17,027

FSP 741 40 2025 296 56,631

FUS 444 100 2025 444 84,946

PTO 480 5 2025 24 4,592

STP 36 10 2025 4 765

STR 52 10 2025 5 957

UOP 763 20 2025 153 29,272

7,214 4,985 953,730

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=60,10] E15 S8 S52 E2 S13 W15 N2 W8 N6 W37
N3 W7 N45 E15 S5 E19 N5 E13 U3R3 N10 N4 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=77,83] W15 N2 W8 S2 S4 W2 S24 E4 S12 E21
N40 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,14] E3 N1 N21 E25 N2 E8 S8 S7 W14 S2 W10
S6 W9 S1 E47 N4 N22 W50 S26 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=60,14] W47 W3 S13 E15 S5 E19 N5 E13 U3R3
N10 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=100,57] E6 S6 E4 N6 E6 S27 W16 N8 W4 N9 E4
N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,75] E37 S6 S2 W12 W12 W13 N8 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=106,63] E4 N6 N7 W4 S7 S6 $
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 2,128.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2025 2024 100 11,066

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 537.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2025 2024 100 45,645

3 0912 SCRN RM G 0 100 0 0 1,300.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2025 2024 100 26,000

4 0501 FP-AVERAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,000

87,711

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000


